
2021 The Building The Library Coffee Bar / Restaurant

Good Friday 2 April 7 am - 6 pm closed 10 am - 2 pm
Saturday 3 April 10 am - 5 pm closed closed
Easter Sunday 4 April closed closed closed
Easter Monday 5 April closed closed closed

Monday 26 April 7 am - 10 pm 8.30 am - 6 pm 10 am - 2 pm
King's Day 27 April closed closed closed
Wednesday 28 April 7 am - 10 pm 8.30 am - 6 pm 10 am - 2 pm
Thursday 29 April 7 am - 10 pm 8.30 am - 6 pm 10 am - 2 pm
Friday  30 April 7 am - 10 pm 8.30 am - 5 pm 10 am - 2 pm
Saturday  1 May 10 am - 5 pm closed closed
Sunday 2 May closed closed closed
Monday 3 May 7 am - 10 pm 8.30 am - 6 pm 10 am - 2 pm
Tuesday  4 May 7 am - 10 pm 8.30 am - 6 pm 10 am - 2 pm
Liberation Day 5 May closed closed closed
Thursday 6 May 7 am - 10 pm 8.30 am - 6 pm 10 am - 2 pm
Friday 7 May 7 am - 10 pm 8.30 am - 5 pm 10 am - 2 pm
Saturday  8 May 10 am - 5 pm closed closed
Sunday 9 May closed closed closed

Irregular Opening Hours 
April and May 2021
Facilities and Services

Building
Monday to Friday from 7 am - 10 pm
Saturday from 10 am - 5 pm
Sunday closed

Library
Monday to Thursday from 8.30 am - 6 pm
Friday from 8.30 am - 5 pm
Saturday and Sunday closed

30 Minutes before closing time you will be requested to leave the building. After 6 pm entrance is only possible after registration 
at the reception desk. Due to precautionary measures regarding the Corona virus, opening hours may change. 

Leeuwenborch Opening Hours


